Total 189.00               9791343.38 

Total 226.75               11886356.28 

Contengencies 
3%             356590.69 

Labour 
Facilities 

4.7%             558658.74 

Total             12801605.71 

In Words - Rs One Crore Twenty Eight Lacs One Thousand Six 
Hundred Only 

Say RS 12801600.00 

MICRO - PLANNING (YEARWISE) 

Name of Village :- Ahad,       Taluka :- Chikhaldara,        District :- Amravati 

S.N. 
Micro Net 
Planning 

Area Area Treatment & Planning  

ha. Proposed Work No. 
Length 
(Mtr.) 

Section 
(Sqm.) 

Quantity Rate Rs) Unit Amount